
 1/29/2026  2:37 PM    DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS                   DKSRPT Page:   1

     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

Judge.....: SUZANNE HUDSON                 Court Clerk: SANDRA MA

Prosecutor: CRAIG BISHOP                   Bailiff....: CLAYTON WOLF

  Statuses: Include TR  SC  SH

Case Judge: <ALL>

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

AGUILAR, JUAN FELIPE                    10/13/1998 G50868   -01 G50868  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  28 MPH in a  20 MPH zone            8/21/2025

             Fine.:       $40.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $398.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $199.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

AGUILAR, JUAN FELIPE                    10/13/1998 G50868   -03 G50868  03

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE                                8/21/2025

             Fine.:       $68.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $454.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $227.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

ANTE, MAGDALENA                          9/09/2005 G50904   -01 G50904  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  67 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        9/13/2025

             Fine.:      $135.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $538.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $269.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

ANTE, MAGDALENA                          9/09/2005 G50904   -02 G50904  02  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE                                9/13/2025

             Fine.:       $68.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $404.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $202.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

BRYANT, BLAKE PIERSON                    5/08/2005 G50891   -01 G50891  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  34 MPH in a  20 MPH zone            9/03/2025

             Fine.:       $70.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $458.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $229.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

CABRERA DE RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANA         11/19/1964 G51554   -01 G51554  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILED TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE                      9/23/2025

             Fine.:      $128.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $524.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $262.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

DEVOLL, CHASE ALEXANDER                  5/20/2009 G49461   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                       12/26/2025

             Fine.:      $140.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $548.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $274.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

DUGGER, LAYLA JADE                      12/12/2008 G51523   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  32 MPH in a  20 MPH zone            9/05/2025

             Fine.:       $60.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $438.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $219.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

FERNANDERS, KALAND                       6/14/1992 G50629   -01 G50629  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION                              6/19/2025

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $264.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $132.00

             Attorney: BELTZ  BELTZ, JEFFREY J

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

FERNANDERS, KALAND                       6/14/1992 G50629   -02 G50629  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                             6/19/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney: BELTZ  BELTZ, JEFFREY J

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

FERNANDERS, KALAND                       6/14/1992 G50629   -03 G50629  03

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FLEEING FROM POLICE OFFICER                               6/19/2025

             Fine.:      $276.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $714.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $357.00

             Attorney: BELTZ  BELTZ, JEFFREY J

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GARCIA, JADEN FAITH                      3/31/2008 G51758   -01 G51758  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY                                    12/02/2025

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $414.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $207.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

GARCIA, JADEN FAITH                      3/31/2008 G51758   -02 G51758  02  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS - FOLLOWING                     12/02/2025

             Fine.:       $63.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $394.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $197.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

GRANT, NOAH GLENN                       11/05/2009 G51298   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                       12/19/2025

             Fine.:       $70.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $408.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $204.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HARRIS, TRAIDEN MINH                    10/11/2007 G44450   -01 G44450  01  J

             SHOW CAUSE                      by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             RECKLESS DRIVING                                          9/02/2024

             Fine.:       $48.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $182.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

HARRIS, TRAIDEN MINH                    10/11/2007 G44450   -02 G44450  02  J

             SHOW CAUSE                      by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  87 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        9/02/2024

             Fine.:      $200.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $334.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HATCHETT, ANTONIO MAURICE                9/15/1990 G50260   -02 G50260  02

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 7/01/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $307.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HESS, CHESTER LEWIS                      9/20/1960 G50495   -01 G50495  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                        8/23/2025

             Fine.:       $85.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $438.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $219.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

HESS, CHESTER LEWIS                      9/20/1960 G50495   -02 G50495  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILED TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE                      8/23/2025

             Fine.:      $128.00     Offcr: DPS    351 BLINN JACOB

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $524.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $262.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

HOLMES, JESSE RAY                        8/29/2008 G47273   -01             J

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                        2/02/2025

             Fine.:      $135.00     Offcr: DPS    312 MILLER RYAN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $269.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

JACKSON, ROBERT EARL                     7/11/2007 G51132   -01 G51132  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                      10/23/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $364.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $182.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

JOHNSON, NICHOLAS LEE                    2/10/1990 G50440   -01 G50440  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION                  8/12/2025

             Fine.:       $63.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $288.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $144.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

JOHNSON, NICHOLAS LEE                    2/10/1990 G50440   -02 G50440  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 8/12/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

JOHNSON, WILLIE HERMAN                   5/18/1991 G50318   -01 G50318  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID                             7/19/2025

             Fine.:      $226.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $614.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $307.00

             Attorney: STRIK  STRIKER, MAX

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

KAWASMI, ESSAM ZIAD                      4/11/1990 G51054   -01 G51054  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        9/23/2025

             Fine.:      $100.00     Offcr: DPS    874 WOLF CLAYTON

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $468.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $234.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

KHALIFA, RAMZEDDINE                      5/15/2001 G52007   -01 G52007  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             TURNED RIGHT TOO WIDE                                    11/09/2025

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $414.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $207.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

LALFELKIMA, EMMANUEL                     4/30/1978 G50484   -01 G50484  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             IMPEDING TRAFFIC                                          8/18/2025

             Fine.:       $63.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $444.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $222.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

LODGE, WEBSTER LUKE                      5/17/2009 G51826   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS (WHEN REQUIRED)                     12/29/2025

             Fine.:       $73.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $414.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $207.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MOUALEM, KHALIL A                        8/22/1988 G49283   -01 G49283  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        8/30/2025

             Fine.:      $100.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $468.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $234.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

MOYA, SAMUEL JEREMIAH                    3/01/2009 G47421   -01 G47421  01  J

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION                                    4/08/2025

             Fine.:       $50.00     Offcr: DPS    352 NORMAN JONATHAN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $131.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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     Court Date:   2/04/2026 06:00PM   2/04/2026 08:00PM       FINAL

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MUJANOVIC, HARIS EDHEM                   4/29/2005 G50893   -01 G50893  01  M

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  73 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        9/03/2025

             Fine.:      $165.00     Offcr: DPS    349 MARQUEZ MICHAEL

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $598.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $299.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

OLMOS, JEREMIAH ISAIAH                   7/04/2009 G51373   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  45 MPH zone                        1/03/2026

             Fine.:      $130.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $528.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $264.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ GUERRERO, BRAYAN                 9/30/2009 G51294   -01             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  50 MPH in a  20 MPH zone           12/19/2025

             Fine.:      $150.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $159.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $618.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $309.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

SANCHEZ GUERRERO, BRAYAN                 9/30/2009 G51294   -02             J

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                      12/19/2025

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:       $81.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $364.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $182.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, JORGE                          12/30/1988 G43031   -01 G43031  01

             Trial                           by Judge      1/06/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       2/21/2023

             Fine.:      $101.00     Offcr: DPS    873 ROTERT JOHN

             Costs:      $200.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $603.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $301.60

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, JORGE                          12/30/1988 G43031   -02 G43031  02

             Trial                           by Judge      1/06/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        2/21/2023

             Fine.:       $85.00     Offcr: DPS    873 ROTERT JOHN

             Costs:      $264.70     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $699.40   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $349.70

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, JORGE                          12/30/1988 G43031F  -01 G43031F 01

             Trial                           by Judge      1/06/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILURE TO APPEAR                                         3/21/2023

             Fine.:      $126.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $201.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $655.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $327.60

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, JORGE                          12/30/1988 G43031V  -02 G43031V 02

             Trial                           by Judge      1/06/2026 09:00AM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 3/21/2023

             Fine.:       $93.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $260.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $707.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $353.60

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

SANCHEZ, JORGE LUIS II                   8/15/1995 G50340   -01 G50340  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             UNSAFE SPEED/TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS                      7/20/2025

             Fine.:       $63.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $394.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $197.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

STAFFORD, ARYANNA NICOLE                 2/13/2001 G50320   -01 G50320  01  U

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        7/19/2025

             Fine.:       $75.00     Offcr: DPS   1916 SPURGEON BO

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $418.00   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:      $209.00

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

VAN, NGHIA CONG                          1/13/1995 G41932   -01 G41932  01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE                                5/28/2023

             Fine.:       $76.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $206.10     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $564.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       564.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $282.10     Bond Posted: ATTY: WOLF, BONNIE - LAW OFFIC

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

VAN, NGHIA CONG                          1/13/1995 G41932   -02 G41932  02

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION                              5/28/2023

             Fine.:       $51.00     Offcr: DPS    348 PITTAWAY ANDREW

             Costs:      $198.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $499.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       499.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $249.60     Bond Posted: ATTY: WOLF, BONNIE - LAW OFFIC

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

VAN, NGHIA CONG                          1/13/1995 G41932F  -01 G41932F 01

             Trial                           by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             FAILURE TO APPEAR                                         6/26/2023

             Fine.:      $126.00     Offcr: CT     CT6 Ma Sandra

             Costs:      $214.60     PD Case:

             Paid.:        $0.00     Bond Set:      $681.20   Plea:

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:       681.20  Surety Bond

             Due..:      $340.60     Bond Posted: ATTY: WOLF, BONNIE - LAW OFFIC

             Attorney: WOLF   WOLF, BONNIE

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

WALKER, AIDEN JOSPEH                     7/25/2008 G49626   -01             J

             SHOW CAUSE HEARING              by Judge      2/04/2026 06:00PM

             Location: INCODE Upgrade Location

             SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        5/01/2025

             Fine.:      $100.00     Offcr: DPS    332 WITTS BENJAMIN

             Costs:      $134.00     PD Case:

             Paid.:      $234.00     Bond Set:        $0.00   Plea: NC

             Time.:        $0.00     Posted..:         0.00

             Due..:        $0.00

             Attorney:        No attorney of record

             Court Docket:  2/04/2026 06:00PM

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

             ___________________________________________________________________

================================================================================

            44  TOTAL CASES

            30  TOTAL PERSONS


